
CTGA Sat, Jul 30, 2011

LEGACY HILLS   *    MEDAL PLAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 72
Hcp Net Amount

Hdcp 13 9 5 15 3 11 1 17 7 4 12 18 14 8 2 16 10 6

1st FLIGHT

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 80 6 74 $80.00 5,000 

 Davis, Bob 4 5 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 83 9 74 $50.00 3,500 

 Melnyk, Brian 3 6 5 3 5 6 5 3 4 5 7 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 84 9 75 $20.00 2,750 

 Shuff, Lindsay 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 85 10 75 $20.00 2,750 

 Fuchs, Brandon 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 80 3 77 2,125 

 Rudi, Erik 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 83 6 77 2,125 

 Morton, Jacob 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 4 6 5 5 4 5 84 3 81 1,875 

 Sanchez, Fernando 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 4 8 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 83 1 82 1,875 

 Spellings, Dude 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 3 4 6 8 4 6 8 5 6 4 4 91 8 83 1,875 

 Sanchez, Andres 6 6 6 4 5 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 88 1 87 1,875 

Eddie Nunez (80/74) wins Scorecard Playoff over Bob Smith (83/74) with a Back 9 Net Scores of 37 to Bob's Net 38.

2nd FLIGHT

 Smith, Bill 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 6 82 12 70 $80.00 5,000 

 Lowe, Kevin 5 4 8 3 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 5 83 11 72 $45.00 3,250 

 Preece, Scott 4 5 7 4 5 5 5 3 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 4 5 6 86 14 72 $45.00 3,250 

 Meador, Rich 5 5 6 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 87 13 74 2,500 

 Abrams, Jim 4 4 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 6 5 4 4 7 6 3 6 7 89 14 75 2,250 

 Weaver, Brad 5 7 6 3 6 5 4 3 5 5 7 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 87 9 78 2,000 

 Dowling, Chuck 5 6 6 3 5 5 6 6 5 7 6 4 4 7 5 7 5 7 99 13 86 1,875 

3rd FLIGHT

 Blalock, Ken 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 84 16 68 $80.00 5,000 

 Cearley, Mike 3 7 6 5 5 6 5 2 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 86 15 71 $50.00 3,500 

 Tewell, Andy 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 90 15 75 $40.00 3,000 

 Vayo, John 4 7 7 3 6 5 7 3 5 6 5 3 4 5 6 2 5 8 91 15 76 2,500 

 Homeier, Carl 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 3 4 7 4 4 5 5 8 3 5 6 92 14 78 2,250 

 Sigman, Mike 7 4 6 5 6 5 7 3 4 7 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 94 14 80 2,000 

 Jones, Jeff 4 5 7 4 5 6 5 4 4 7 6 4 5 4 8 4 6 8 96 15 81 1,875 

 Barnes, Steve 5 4 6 4 7 5 6 5 4 6 7 2 4 4 7 10 6 7 99 16 83 1,875 

 Booth, Joe 4 5 5 6 6 6 10 3 5 8 7 3 5 5 5 5 5 7 100 15 85 1,875 

4th FLIGHT

 Tipton, Barry 4 5 5 2 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 5 83 22 61 $80.00 5,000 

 Alsworth, Blane 4 3 6 5 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 3 8 5 6 4 4 4 86 17 69 $25.00 3,500 

 Schwartz, Manny 5 4 10 6 5 6 6 3 3 5 8 5 5 6 5 3 6 5 96 25 71 $40.00 3,000 

 Alderman, Tod 4 4 6 5 6 4 9 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 89 17 72 2,500 

 Means, Jim 4 4 7 3 5 7 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 7 89 16 73 2,250 

 Givens, Carl 4 5 6 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 8 92 16 76 2,000 

 Wofford, Randall 4 4 5 4 6 6 7 7 7 5 5 4 4 4 7 4 8 6 97 19 78 1,875 

 Bowman, Jeff 5 5 7 5 8 6 7 3 5 7 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 98 17 81 1,875 

 Yanaros, Larry 6 6 7 7 7 5 7 4 4 10 7 5 7 6 8 7 6 7 116 34 82 1,875 

FedEx      
     Points



# 4  Chuck Dowling 14' 5" # 12  Steve Barnes 8' 4"

# 8  Mike Cearley 4' 1" # 16  Brad Weaver 22' 1"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Alvers, Matt No Show

 Davis, Bob 4 5 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 $12.50 

 Dowling, Chuck 5 6 6 3 5 5 6 6 5 7 6 4 4 7 5 7 5 7

 Fuchs, Brandon 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 $12.50 

 Lowe, Kevin 5 4 8 3 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 5

 Meador, Rich 5 5 6 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 $12.50 

 Melnyk, Brian 3 6 5 3 5 6 5 3 4 5 7 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 $25.00 

 Morton, Jacob 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 4 6 5 5 4 5

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4

 Rudi, Erik 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 $25.00 

 Sanchez, Andres 6 6 6 4 5 4 5 4 7 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5

 Sanchez, Fernando 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 4 8 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 5

 Shuff, Lindsay 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 5

 Smith, Bill 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 6

 Spellings, Dude 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 3 4 6 8 4 6 8 5 6 4 4

 Weaver, Brad 5 7 6 3 6 5 4 3 5 5 7 4 5 5 4 3 4 6

2nd Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Abrams, Jim 4 4 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 6 5 4 4 7 6 3 6 7

 Alderman, Tod 4 4 6 5 6 4 9 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5

 Alsworth, Blane 4 3 6 5 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 3 8 5 6 4 4 4 $10.00 

 Barnes, Steve 5 4 6 4 7 5 6 5 4 6 7 2 4 4 7 10 6 7 $32.50 

 Blalock, Ken 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 6

 Booth, Joe 4 5 5 6 6 6 10 3 5 8 7 3 5 5 5 5 5 7

 Bowman, Jeff 5 5 7 5 8 6 7 3 5 7 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5

 Cearley, Mike 3 7 6 5 5 6 5 2 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 $42.50 

 Givens, Carl 4 5 6 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 8 $20.00 

 Homeier, Carl 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 3 4 7 4 4 5 5 8 3 5 6

 Jones, Jeff 4 5 7 4 5 6 5 4 4 7 6 4 5 4 8 4 6 8

 Means, Jim 4 4 7 3 5 7 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 7

 Preece, Scott 4 5 7 4 5 5 5 3 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 4 5 6

 Schwartz, Manny 5 4 10 6 5 6 6 3 3 5 8 5 5 6 5 3 6 5 $10.00 

 Sigman, Mike 7 4 6 5 6 5 7 3 4 7 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 6

 Tewell, Andy 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 5

 Tipton, Barry 4 5 5 2 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 6 5 $32.50 

 Vayo, John 4 7 7 3 6 5 7 3 5 6 5 3 4 5 6 2 5 8 $32.50 

 Wofford, Randall 4 4 5 4 6 6 7 7 7 5 5 4 4 4 7 4 8 6

 Yanaros, Larry 6 6 7 7 7 5 7 4 4 10 7 5 7 6 8 7 6 7

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00




